

HISTORICAL SOCIETY OF TOPSAIL ISLAND

Mission Statement

The Historical Society of Topsail Island Is dedicated to the collection, preservation, and promotion of the history of the Greater Topsail Island Area.

Preserving the Past, Enjoying the Present, Building the Future

Annual Membership June 1, 2024 - May 31, 2025

Name(s):		Phone Number:				
Mailing Address:			Email Address:			
Town/State/Zip:		Please check here, if you would like to receive HSTI newsletters.				
Help support the w Choose one of the		•	•	•	•	nber – JOIN.
This	CH BONNET LEVE donation gives you mbly Building partic	an individual me				
This	E LEVEL: \$50 donation gives you ling on our partial re					ate for the Assembly
You muse the A	MISSILE LEVEL: § want to support the eum. This level inclu assembly Building o rictions apply.	Historical Socie	r family member	e <mark>rship</mark> . Enj	oy Membe	er discounted rate for
Would you like to <i>do</i> Or matching gift pro						
Make checks paya And return this for		Society of Tops	ail Island			
Membership Chairperson Historical Society of Topsail Island P.O. Box 3653 Topsail Beach, NC 28445						
Or Register <u>Fopsail Island (tops</u>	Online and Pay by ailhistoricalsociety.		PayPal: <u>Becom</u>	<u>e a Memb</u>	er - Histor	ical Society of
Help support the w I wish to volunteer f		•	•	•	ng your tir	me - VOLUNTEER.
Museum Docent	Jingle Bell Ball	_ Education	Luncheons	_ AWT	_ Bingo	Ghost Walk
The Historical Society of Topsail Island is a 501(c)(3) non-profit organization.						